

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
ENGINEERING SERVICES
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION FOR NAWAKWA ROAD RESURFACING PROJECT
CITY FILE #E10-003

BID OPENING DATE: September 8, 2010 at 3:00 pm

Engineers Estimate 17-Aug	Pro-Line Asphalt 11797 29 Mile Rd Washington, MI 48095	James P. Contracting, Inc. 65222 Van Dyke Washington Twp, MI 48095	ABC Paving Company 2650 Van Horn Rd Trenton, MI 48183
------------------------------	--	--	---

Nawakwa Road Resurfacing Project

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Cold Milling HMA Surface	5,535	SYD	\$2.00	\$11,070.00	\$1.67	\$9,243.45	\$1.30	\$7,195.50	\$6.97	\$38,578.95
2	Gate Well Structure, Adjust w/ EJIW Riser Rings	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$199.99	\$199.99	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
3	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Rem	65	LFT	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$19.02	\$1,236.30	\$12.00	\$780.00	\$8.15	\$529.75
4	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	500	CYD	\$27.50	\$13,750.00	\$27.96	\$13,980.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$38.40	\$19,200.00
5	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	500	CYD	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$22.59	\$11,295.00	\$23.25	\$11,625.00	\$33.58	\$16,790.00
6	Concrete Curb & Gutter, (Match existing)	65	LFT	\$20.00	\$1,300.00	\$35.00	\$2,275.00	\$25.75	\$1,673.75	\$26.00	\$1,690.00
7	HMA, 13A (Wedging)	100	TON	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$60.34	\$6,034.00	\$66.30	\$6,630.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
8	HMA, 13A	2,500	TON	\$60.00	\$150,000.00	\$51.39	\$128,475.00	\$55.00	\$137,500.00	\$45.00	\$112,500.00
9	21AA Aggregate Base Under HMA Pavement	1,771	TON	\$20.00	\$35,420.00	\$4.00	\$7,084.00	\$9.50	\$16,824.50	\$10.00	\$17,710.00
10	Concrete/HMA Pathway, Rem	144	SFT	\$2.00	\$288.00	\$2.06	\$296.64	\$2.60	\$374.40	\$1.70	\$244.80
11	21AA Aggregate Base Under Concrete Pathway, 4 inch Depth	7	TON	\$30.00	\$210.00	\$29.36	\$205.52	\$27.00	\$189.00	\$32.00	\$224.00
12	Concrete Pathway Ramp/Landing, 6 inch	320	SFT	\$5.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.75	\$3,440.00	\$6.25	\$2,000.00
13	ADA Detectable Warning Plate	32	SFT	\$35.00	\$1,120.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$31.00	\$992.00	\$20.00	\$640.00
14	Thermoquick 701 Pavement Marking, 4 inch White	3,652	LFT	\$1.00	\$3,652.00	\$0.35	\$1,278.20	\$0.40	\$1,460.80	\$0.38	\$1,387.76
15	Thermoquick 701 Pavement Marking, 4 inch Yellow	7,124	LFT	\$1.00	\$7,124.00	\$0.35	\$2,493.40	\$0.40	\$2,849.60	\$0.38	\$2,707.12
16	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking 24 inch Stop Bar 3M 270ES	27	LFT	\$15.00	\$405.00	\$12.50	\$337.50	\$13.00	\$351.00	\$13.50	\$364.50
17	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking "ONLY" Legend 3M 270ES	2	EA	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$130.00	\$260.00
18	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking Left-Turn Arrow Legend 3M 270ES	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
19	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking Right-Turn Arrow Legend 3M 270ES	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
20	1-1/2 Inch Topsoil Surface, Class "A" Seed & Mulch	2,500	SYD	\$3.50	\$8,750.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.75	\$4,375.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00
21	Audio & Video Coverage	1	L.SUM	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
22	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	L.SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,440.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
23	Mobilization, 5% Max. (Items 1 thru 20)	1	L.SUM	\$12,863.20	\$12,863.20	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

Sub-Totals:	\$273,377.20	\$221,734.00	\$221,820.55	\$241,826.88
--------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------

Other Bidders:	Total Bid Amt.
-----------------------	-----------------------

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. 830 Kirts Blvd, Suite 100 Troy, MI 48084	\$248,563.10
Nagle Paving Company 39525 West 13 Mile Rd., Suite 300 Novi, MI 48377	\$250,832.50
Asphalt Specialists, Inc 1780 E. Highwood Pontiac, MI 48340	\$259,697.00
Florence Cement Company 12585 23 Mile Road Shelby Twp, MI 48315	\$264,486.25
Barrett Paving Materials 5800 Cherry Hill Road	\$332,643.25

